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Import Licence Tendering Scheme-Results of Tenders for Lot I-Round One 

THE following are. the official results of tenders for Lot 1, Round One, of the Import Licence Tende1:ing Scheme. Licences obtained by this 
procedure are valid for 1 year from the date of publication of this notice. All tenderers will.receive separate notification of their results. 

In submitting these tenders, each tenderer has signed an undertaking which states that: he or she is domiciled in New Zealand; has been 
actively trading throughout the immediately preceding 12 months; does not act in this matter on behalf of any other person; and has not 
submitted tenders in excess of the maximum number of tenders specified in the Call for Tenders to which this tender relates. 

Tenderers are referred to the press statement of 2 April 1981 released by the Acting Minister of Trade and Industry, copies of which are 
available from the Department of Trade and Industry. If, in terms of this statement, it is necessary to reallocate licence units where tenderers 
have withdrawn their tenders, the details of such reallocations will be published in the Gazette. · ' · 

TENDER NUMBER: 1981/1-Item Code: 04.005 

Name 
Successful Tenders--

G. S. Lintott and Co. Ltd. 
R. G. Lintott Distributors Ltd. 
R. G. Lintott Distributors Ltd. 
Premier Distributors and Manufacturers Ltd. 
G. S. Lintott and Co. Ltd. 
Foodstuffs Co-op Society Ltd. 
Foodstuffs Co-op Society Ltd. 

Unsuccessful Tenders-
Cash Wholesalers Ltd. 
Cash Wholesalers Ltd. 
Foodstuffs (Wanganui) Ltd. 
Foodstuffs (Wanganui) Ltd. 
D. and K. Tailor 
J. Rattray and Son Ltd ... 
Richard Hislop Ltd. 
Richard Hislop Ltd. 
Hutchinsons (Wholesale) Ltd. 
Associated Wholesalers Ltd. 
Associated Wholesalers Ltd. 

Invalid Tenders­
Foodstuffs (Chch) Ltd. 
Foodstuffs (Otago Southland) Ltd. 
The Nestle Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 
The Nestle Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 

7 Licence Units of $2,000 each 
Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Auckland 
Christchurch .. 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch .. 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Amount Bid 
$ 

2,320 
2,320 
2,320 
2,320 
2,320 

300. 
300 

300 
300 
300 
300 
200 
200 
176 
176 
120 
100 
100 

2,300 
220 
80 
80 


